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Simpson Elementary PTA Business Directory 2023-24

Company Name Type of Business/Service First Name Last Name Email website Mobile
Atlanta Renovations and Construction Remodeling Bianca Barrios bianca_bbb@live.com atlantarenovationsandconstruction.com 404-573-0327

Atlanta Speech & Wellness Speech Therapy private practice Lorelei Benham Lorelei.benham@gmail.com 6786870119
Atlanta Communities Realtor Jeanine Best Jeaninebest1@gmail.com www.jeaninebest.com 7085579445
Cathys Precious Gems Jewelry Cathy Page Cathypage20@gmail.com cathyspreciousjewels.com 4704528758

Jill Brown Freelance Copy & Branding Jill Brown jillbrown382@gmail.com 404-281-9199
The Driveway Company of Cumming Driveway Repair Brittany Deegan brittanehughes@gmail.com https://thedrivewaycompany.com/cumming/ 780-510-9238

Soliant, Inc Staff Recruiting for Schools and Healthcare Systems Patrick Dotts dottso@hotmail.com
Strengths on Site Executive Coaching and Team-Focused Workshops Caroline Dotts carolinedotts@gmail.com
iBrow iLash Bar Permanent makeup Sali Esmair Salimadanat@gmail.com www.iBrowiLashBar.com 678-334-7486

Repurposed Home Design Interior Designer/Renovator/Staging Consultant Victoria Gauthier victoria.gauthier@gmail.com https://linktr.ee/VGauthier 678-314-6448
W. Scott Smith P.C. Criminal Defense Beth Goldstein beth@peachstatelawyer.com www.peachstatelawyer.com

Piedmont Accounting & Business Solutions CPA firm Jennifer Herb jennifer@piedmontabs.com www.PiedmontABS.com 404-585-8872
Amazon Web Services Technology Shu Jackson shujackson@outlook.com 786-352-4444
pencil + ink creative architecture/design ryan jennings design@pencilandinkcreative.com www.pencilandinkcreative.com 843-709-7818

Southern Bistro Restaurant 
4969 Roswell Road Suite 55  

Sandy Springs
Justin Keith info@southernbistroatl.com www.southernbistroatl.com 404-705-8444

XOC Designs Custom Woodworking Designs and more Russell Machan-
Neathawk

xocdesigns@gmail.com www.xocdesigns.com 770-841-7440
Northwestern Mutual Financial Planning - Insuance and Investments Zach McClure zach.mcclure@nm.com zachmcclure.nm.com 470-283-3866

The Corner Store at Paul Duke STEM High 
School

Apparel/Promotion Printing & Design Lauren O'Connor Lauren.OConnor@gcpsk12.org 470-323-3622
Corners Financial Planning Financial Advice John Peterson Jsp304@gmail.com 404-783-4403

Rockett Getaways Travel Agency Anna Potter anna@rockettgetaways.com www.rockettgetaways.com 678-580-4800
Busy Bee Atlanta Professional Organizing Nicole Redelheim hello@busybeeatlanta.com 702-379-5014

FLEX Logistics Solutions
Business logistics solitons including: Warehousing, transportation, 

distribution, tradeshow, final mile and white glove logistics. 
David Reich davidreich@flexlogisticssolutions.com  https://flexlogisticssolutions.com/

Rockefeller Global Family Office Wealth Management Heather Reich hreich@rockco.com rcm.rockco.com/jeter-reich-wealth-partners
Shieh ABA Behavioral Health Jocelyn Sheih jocelynshieh@gmail.com 678-793-3167

CrossFit Tipping Point Gym/Fitness Winston Thompson winstont13@gmail.com 404-451-9385
Helium Digital Marketing Laura Thompson laura@heliumadvisory.com www.heliumadvisory.com 404-569-3512

Wilson Creative Co. Family/NewBorn/Studio/Outdoor Photography Jenna Wilson jennarosewilson7@gmail.com 678-764-5034
The Budding Bungalow Short-term rental on Lake Hartwell Brian Gauthier https://www.airbnb.com/h/buddingbungalow 470-295-2504
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